VARREGATTAN 2024
NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB

25.05 - 26.05.2024

RACE 87 K1 2500 ROD FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N o o b~ wWw N

[ B e B S A S X T T
N~ o o~ W N BB O

11
13
18
12
15
24
1
16
3
19
20
23

17

EDHAG Emelie
NYQVIST lise
HIRVELA Cecilia
SODERMAN Nora
BENGTZING Lovisa
LINDEMAN lida
SJOBERG lIsa
HALLQVIST Alice
LASSENIUS Cecilia
LUNDBORG Amelia
SANDNELL Linnea
WIKSTEN Stina
BRANAS Majken
MENGELBIER Sara
NORDLOF Svea
ARVIDSSON Meja

ARNESSON BERGMAN Alma

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2025

Created on 31.07.2025 23:39:14 | Page 1 of 1

SAT 16:51

KLUB RESULTAT
HmMKK 13:13:14

BKK 13:15:34
KanM 13:25:48
FKK 13:31:74
KPK 13:55:72
TVF 14:19:40
Can 14:22:73

HuKK 14:42:65
VaVe 14:48:54

KKK 15:11:90
KKK 15:14:03
VKC 15:25:86
BrkK 15:35:57
MKK 15:36:71
FKK 15:45:61

HuKK 15:47:09
SPK 15:53:68

Generated by RaceManager



