

RACE 87 K1 2500 RÖD FINAL

SAT 16:51

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	11	EDHAG Emelie	HmKK	13:13:14
2	13	NYQVIST Ilse	BKK	13:15:34
3	18	HIRVELÄ Cecilia	KanM	13:25:48
4	12	SÖDERMAN Nora	FKK	13:31:74
5	15	BENGTZING Lovisa	KPK	13:55:72
6	24	LINDEMAN lida	TVF	14:19:40
7	1	SJÖBERG Isa	Can	14:22:73
8	16	HALLQVIST Alice	HuKK	14:42:65
9	3	LASSENIUS Cecilia	VaVe	14:48:54
10	19	LUNDBORG Amelia	KKK	15:11:90
11	20	SANDNELL Linnea	KKK	15:14:03
12	23	WIKSTEN Stina	VKC	15:25:86
13	7	BRÅNÄS Majken	BrKK	15:35:57
14	2	MENGELBIER Sara	MKK	15:36:71
15	9	NORDLÖF Svea	FKK	15:45:61
16	8	ARVIDSSON Meja	HuKK	15:47:09
17	17	ARNESSON BERGMAN Alma	SPK	15:53:68